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DR A P J ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNNERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
GRADE SHEET QI
Session: 2017418

Bachelor of Technology - FIRST YEAR
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Name of Candidate : Sl No.: SS/BT1/15226

Father's Name
Name of Institution

SHIVANG SINGH RATHOR
. KS RATHOR

SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD

Roll No.: 1616210102

Enrollment No:: 161621032167

First Semester

Second Semester

Subject Code and Name

Subject Code and Name

Credit

RAS101
REC104
RAS103
RAS104
REE101

THEORY
Enginesring Physics-|
Basic Electronics
Engineering Maths-|
Professional Communicatian
Basic Electrical Engg

PRACTICAL
Engineering Physics Lab
Basic Electrical Engg Lab
Professional Communication Lab
Workshop Practice

RAS201
RME201
RAS203
RCS201
RAS202

RAS252
RME251
RCS251
RCE251

THEORY
Engineering Physics-l
Elements of Mechanical Engg
Engineering Maths-Il
Computer System & Programming in C
Engineering Chemistry

PRACTICAL
Engineering Chemistry Lab
Elements of Mechanical Engg Lab
Computer Progm, Lab
Computer Aided Engg. Graphics

Total Credits Earned

Total Credits Earned
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First Semester 5.G.P.A Second Semester S.G.P.A.

First Year ( Y.G.P.A)

1.75 .08

1.82
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